CHRIST COLLEGE (AUTONOIMOUS), IRINJALAKUDA

Pareeksha Bhavan
NO. EXAM/GEN-NOT/14/2021 Dated 12.08.2021

EXAMINATION NOTIFICATION
B.Voc. SECOND SEMESTER REGULAR/SUPPLEMENTARY/IMPROVEMENT
EXAMINATION APRIL 2021

It is notified for the information of all concerned that Second Semester B.Voc.
Regular/Supplementary/improvement Examinations for the candidates registered Online,
Christ College (Autonomous), Irinjalakuda will be conducted by the College as per the
schedule given below. All candidates, after applying online, should keep a personal copy of
the print out to complete the registration process.

Last date of registration:

a. Without fine 1 Up to 25.08.2021
b. With a fine of Z 100/- : Up to 26.08.2021
c. With a fine of Z 500/- 1 Up to 27.08.2021
d. With a fine of ¥ 1000/- :Up to 28.08.2021
e. Hall ticket available : 30.08.2021 onwards

Date of commencement of examinations: 03-09-2021

Fees Details:

1. Application Fee 1 ¥35/-
2. Examination Fee
a. Eachtheory paper : ¥60/-
(For Subsequent appearance) 1 ¥115/-
b. Each practical paper :¥115/-
c. Project/Dissertation Evaluation :¥225/-
d. Viva Voce 1 ¥115/-
e. Mark list 1 F40/-
f. CV.Camp : ¥ 170/- (first appearance candidates)

:¥40/- (per paper of
supplementary/improvement
candidates subject to Maximum ¥ 170/-)

@g Online charge : ¥60/-

Controller of Examinations
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